1900049246

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	_
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	-
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:]
Office Use Only	



09/18/23--01028--019 **477.50

FILED





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

June 8, 2023

LEIF FERNANDEZ, JR. CAB CAPITAL 19790 W. DIXIE HWY MIAMI, FL 33180

SUBJECT: CAB CAPITAL AND INVESTMENT GROUP LLC Ref. Number: L19000049246

We have received your document for CAB CAPITAL AND INVESTMENT GROUP LLC and check(s) totaling \$807.50. However, your check(s) and document are being returned for the following:

The filing fee to file the revocation of dissolution is \$100.00. The reinstatement fee is \$377.50. The total needed to file the forms to make your business active and in good standing is \$477.50. 2

Ē Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 023A00013086

£

www.sunbiz.org



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 29, 2023

LEIF FERNANDEZ, JR. CAB CAPITAL 55 SW 9TH STREET, APT. 4404 MIAMI, FL 33130

SUBJECT: CAB CAPITAL AND INVESTMENT GROUP LLC Ref. Number: L19000049246

We have received your document for CAB CAPITAL AND INVESTMENT GROUP LLC and check(s) totaling \$807.50. However, your check(s) and or document are being returned for the following:

The filing fee to file the revocation of dissolution is \$100.00. The reinstatement fee is \$377.50. The total needed to file the forms to make your business active and in good standing is \$477.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 023A00013086

Ť

AUG U 3 2023

STATEMENT OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0708, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution.

i.	CAB CAPITAL AND INVESTMENT GROUP LLC The name of the company is:	2023 HAY	-11
2.	L19000049246 The document number of the company is	26 PH	
3.	02/22/2023 The effective date the Dissolution was filed is	1 4: 46	0
4,	04/20/2023 The revocation of dissolution was authorized on		
5.	A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached. Ω		

Signature of person authorized to submit the revocation of dissolution

Filing Fee:	\$100.00
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (optional)

CR2E132 (10/15)

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _____

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Statement of Revocation of Dissolution for Florida Limited Liability Company and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Leif Fernandez Jr.

Contact Person

CAB Capital

Firm/Company

19790 W Dixie Hwy

Address

Miami, FL, 33180

City, State and Zip Code

leiffernandezjr@cabgroup.org

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Leif Fernandez Jr.

Name of Contact Person

at (<u>786</u>) Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

368-4661

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



CR2E132 (10/15)

STATEMENT OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0708, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution.

1.	CAB CAPITAL AND INVESTMENT GROUP LLC The name of the company is:
2.	L19000049246 The document number of the company is
3.	02/22/2023 The effective date the Dissolution was filed is
-4.	04/20/2023 The revocation of dissolution was authorized on
5.	A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached.

Experimental Signature of person authorized to submit the revocation of dissolution

Filing Fee: \$100.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional) TALLAHASSEE, FL

CR2E132 (10/15)

đ.